
BID REGISTER / EVALUATION REPORT / ADJUDICATION] PROCUREMENT APPROVAL 

NOTICE  NO: 	90/2017- 20 18 DESCRIPTION: 	 Purchase and delivery of Two New 4x4 SUV's 

User Department Representative 

DATE ADVERTISED: 

MM's Office - Mr. P Oliphant 

11/08/2017 

MEDIA USED (List 

names of 

newspapers) 

DATE MUNICIPAL WEB-SITE 11/08/2017 

DATE - MUNICIPAL NOTICE BOAR 11/08/2017 

DATE CIDB WEB-SITE n/a 

21 Day Notice 

OF MEETING 
DATE COMPULSARY SITE MEETIN n/a 	 ATTENDANCE REGISTER 

TENDER DEPOSITO PAYABLE DEPOSIT° REVENUE VOTE 

EXPENDITURE VOTE 1100/P684/4105 	BUDGETED AMOUNT 
1 200 000.00 

VALIDITY PERIOD OF TENDER CLOSING DATE OF TENDER 01/09/2017 

LAST DAY (VALIDITY PERIOD)   NO. LATE TENDERS None 

NO. TENDERS RECEIVED Eight NO. TENDERS - NON-RESPONSIVE Four 

Tenders with estimated value between R 30000 and Ft 50000000( vat inclusive) will be Evaluated according to the 80 / 20 Points System 

Tenders with estimated value greater than R 50 000 000 ( vat Inclusive) will be Evaluated according to the 90 / 10 Points S stem 

System 
Tender no Wail /-a)1. will DC evalUatea a ccur wog tu we 

lgnitgecelved (Including Vat) / Max 1 140 173.00 1 190 173.00 

Corrected Amount 

MAX 80 

Price Points 

M 	I 	20  

BBA:EE Points Total Points 
TENDERS RECEIVED:  	LEVEL 

BEE-status Bid Amount 

John Williams Motors 3 R 1 467 503.99 R 	1 467 503.99 57.03 14.00 71.03 

Williams Hunt Pretoria 8 R 1 285 364.00 R 	1 285 364.00 69.81 2.00 71.81 

Algus Motors t/a Aliwal Toyota 0 R 1 190 173.00 R 	1 140 173.00 80.00 

76.45 
Moipone Group Fleet (Pty) Ltd 3 1 390 343.27 A 	1 390 343.27 62.45 14.1)0 

• 

- 

- 

' 



NON-RESPONSIVE TENDERS: REASON: 
Ntsubalala (Ply) Ltd No Proof Of Reentered Motor Dealer 

OffGrid Design (Pry) Ltd No Proof of Registered Motor Dealer and MOD 3.1 not attached 

0dwa Conjwa Investments (Pty) Ltd No Proof of Registered Motor Dealer and MOD 3.1 not attached 

ZInmtha Group (Pry) Ltd No Proof of Registered Motor Dealer and MOD 3.1 not attached 

EVALUATION COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION: 	 IDATE 	 13/9/2017 

it Is Recommended That the Tender Be Awarded to 	 Algus Motors t/a Aliwal Toyota 

Additional Comments 	that the award be made for RI 140 173.00 

APPROVAL: (Tenders Below R 200 000.00) 
Chief Financial Officer Date Municipal Manager Date 

APPROVAL: (Tenders Above R 200 000.00) 
ADJUDICATION COMMITTEE APPROVAL: 	 I DATE 

That the award be made to Algus Motors t/a Aiwa! Toyota at an amount of RI 140 173.00 

-------- 	7----- 	. 

with a maintenance plan included 

Chairperson: Adjudication Commtttee _ -(-'.s•PC5r:-  Date 13/09/2017 __— — 


	00000001
	00000002

